
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Wilson Melcher 10-I
Start 3-27-14

2 soil 2 Finish 3-28-14
4 clay/rock 6

39 lime 45
35 shale 80
16 lime 96
113 shale 209
34 lime 243
34 shale 277 set 20’ of  7”
9 lime 286 ran 839.1’ of 2 7/8

22 shale 308 cemented to surface 84 sxs
107 lime 415
168 shale 583
25 lime 608
61 shale 669
29 lime 698
22 shale 720
10 lime 730
17 shale 747
7 lime 754
11 shale 765
7 lime 772

18 shale 790
10 sandy shale 800 show
22 Bkn sand 822 good show
10 oil sand 832 good show
4 Dk sand 836 show
5 shale 841 T.D.


